SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

Appeared : 7

SINo College

1 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

2 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

3 Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

4  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

5  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

6  Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

7  Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-1/Ex/2855

Roll No
29380

29385

29387

29391

29397

29383

29412

o4 April 2024

Angshuman

Baruah

Jupitara Kalita

Keithellakpam

Chingkhei

Monalisha Deka

Sahil Sarkar

Deep Langthasa

Reetika Bora

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 6

Remark

Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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