

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2023)

Appeared: 7 Passed: 6

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29380	Angshuman Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29385	Jupitara Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29387	Keithellakpam Chingkhei	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29391	Monalisha Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29397	Sahil Sarkar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29383	Deep Langthasa	Fail	Fail in Eye Investigations and Diseases
7	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	29412	Reetika Bora	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/2855